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Your Subject Matter Experts

Regional Distribution Managers – Group Accident
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West
Lauren Brady
lauren.brady@zurichna.com

South
Dexter Griffin  
dexter.griffin@zurichna.com

Midwest
Amanda Prugar  
amanda.prugar@zurichna.com

New England & NY
Sam Levine 
sam.levine@zurichna.com

Mid-Atlantic & NJ
Connor Villa 
connor.villa@zurichna.com
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Find out more about Zurich’s Accident and Health Insurance solutions at zurichna.com/insurance/accident.

Marty Banaszek  
Senior Vice President, Head of Group Accident 
marty.banaszek@zurichna.com

Ryan August 
Head of Distribution, Group Accident  
ryan.august@zurichna.com


